
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  JANUARY 1
st
 to JANUARY 31

st
 2026 

 

Thursday, January 1
st
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

Prayers for Peace 

requested by Incoronata Ambrosini 

 

Prayers for Mancini Family (living & deceased) 

requested by Angela Mancini & Family 

 

 

Friday, January 2
nd

 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

FIRST FRIDAY 

6:00 p.m. 

      7:00 p.m. 
 

  

 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

HOLY HOUR  

Lydia Roque † 

requested by Elena & Ligaya Manuel 

 

 

Saturday, January 3
rd
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

99 Birthday Thanksgiving – Shirley Dillon 

requested by Claudette Wilson 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Sunday, January 4
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

Michelina Ruscillo † 

requested by Vincenza Ruscillo & Family 

 

Thanksgiving – Darcy D’Souza  

requested by the D’Souza Family 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Monday, January 5
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, January 6
th
  

9:00 a.m.  

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 
 

Wednesday, January 7
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Thursday, January 8
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 
 

Friday, January 9
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

  

 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Saturday, January 10
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 



 

Sunday, January 11
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

All deceased members of the Boudreau Family † 

requested by Karin Doumouras 

 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 
 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 
 

Monday, January 12
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, January 13
th
  

9:00 a.m 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Wednesday, January 14
th
  

 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

     

Priscilla Cruz † 

requested by Winnie Palero 

 

 

Thursday, January 15
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Friday, January 16
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

  

 

Thanksgiving & Special Intentions - Marcela Abergas 

requested by Jon & Anna Agustin 

 

 

Saturday, January 17
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

      5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

Felizardo, Ruperto & Philip Dingdong Olase † 

requested by Fe & Vinda Olase 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

Alice & Ray Campbell † 

requested by Vienna Bautista  

 
 

Sunday, January 18
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 
 

 

12:30 p.m  

 
 

 

Sofronio & Carolina Bautista † 

requested by Vienna Bautista 

 

Thanksgiving - Carl D'Souza 

requested by the D'Souza Family 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Monday, January 19
th
  

 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, January 20
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 
 

Wednesday, January 21
st 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Thanksgiving - Mila Benedicto 

requested by Fe & Vinda Olase 

  

 

Thursday, January 22
nd

  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Friday, January 23
rd 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

  

 

Thanksgiving - Maiya & Matteia Benedicto 

requested by Fe & Vinda Olase 

 



 

 

Saturday, January 24
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Thanksgiving - Jennifer Anne Ducusin 

requested by the Ducusin Family 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 
 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Sunday, January 25
h
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

 

Saturnina Quinto † 

requested by the Ducusin Family 

 

Rosita Jala † 

requested by the Ybarola Family  

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Monday, January 26
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, January 27
th
  

9:00 a.m.  

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Wednesday, January 28
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Thanksgiving - Fe & Vinda Olase 

requested by Fe & Vinda Olase 

 

 

Thursday, January 29
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 

 

Friday, January 30
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

  
Thanksgiving - Fe & Vinda Olase 

requested by Elena & Ligaya Manuel 

 

 

Saturday, January 31
st
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

      5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

 

Cornelio Cartago † 

requested by Nenita Cabahug & Family 

Intention of all Holy Cross Parishioners 

 

 

Canadian Martyrs Parish 

 


